CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018-2019 FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

ALL PRICES ARE HOURLY, UNLESS NOTED Utility surcharge applied from 1:30 - 6:00pm during summer peak hours.	Tier 1	Tier II	Tier III	
Description	District Groups	Direct Cost Groups	Fair Rental	
	NI/A	\$20	Value	
Application Fee (nonrefundable) N/A \$20 \$20 ATHLETIC FACILITY				
Field/Outdoor Court -	N/A	\$13/hour or	\$46	
multi-purpose grass field, baseball/softball field, basketball court, tennis	IN/A	\$1,300/season	340	
court, hard court playground		\$1,500/Season		
Custodial Supplies (3 hour minimum with a \$66		ć11	Ċ11	
maximum limit)		\$11	\$11	
Swimming Pool - 2 hour minimum	N/A	\$108	\$408	
Stadium				
Daytime Use		\$74	\$248	
Use with Lights		\$127	\$299	
Legacy Users Daytime	Call for info	\$38	N/A	
Legacy Users with Lights		\$91	N/A	
Custodian (weekend and holidays)		\$60	\$60	
Custodial Supplies (3 hour minimum with a \$66		\$11	\$11	
maximum limit)		Y	7	
Gymnasium				
Weekday		\$79	\$79	
Weekend and Holidays	Call for info	\$100	\$100	
Custodian (weekend and holidays)		\$60	\$60	
Bleachers and/or Nets		\$75/day	\$75/day	
SCHC	OOL			
Elementary School				
Classroom	N/A	\$11	\$91	
Multi-Purpose Room	N/A	\$27	\$148	
Custodian (weekend and holidays)	N/A	\$60	\$60	
Custodial Supplies	N/A	\$6	\$6	
Middle/High School				
Classroom	N/A	\$21	\$101	
Common Room (cafeteria, library, etc.)	N/A	\$37	\$178	
Custodian (weekend and holidays)	N/A	\$60	\$60	
Custodial Supplies	N/A	\$6	\$6	
Performing Arts Center				
Facility (NPHS, TOHS, WHS)		\$286/hour or	\$286/hour or	
racility (ivens, rons, whis)		\$751/day	\$751/day	
Utilities	Call for info	\$53	\$53	
Lighting/Sound Tech (2 hour minimum)		\$77	\$77	
Custodian (4 hour minimum)		\$60	\$60	
Custodial Supplies		\$11	\$11	
Restrooms	N/A	\$5	\$51	
Parking Lot	N/A	N/A	\$43	
FILM PROD	DUCTION			
Video Shoot (day rate)	N/A	N/A	\$2,090 - \$2,750	
Still Shoot (day rate)	N/A	N/A	\$1,023	
LABOR & S	SERVICES			
Custodian	N/A	\$60	\$60	
Food Service Worker	N/A	\$42	\$42	
The District has the right to suspend outdoor facility and field use, inclu- uses whenever field conditions might result i			, practices and other	
2 hour custodial fee will be charged for set-up and clean up of rooms w			pe of special set-up.	
Custodial fee charged for use on weekends, h				
A CVUSD Nutrition/Food Service worker is required for all kitchen use.				
A CVUSD Lighting/Sound Technician is required for all PAC lighting and sound use.				
District Course				

Tier I	District Groups		
	CVUSD related organizations such at CSEA, CSF, UACT, CVPPA, PTA, PFA, and Booster Clubs.		
Tier II	Direct Cost Groups		
	Verified 501(c)3 organizations; public agencies, universities or colleges that sponsor or conduct activities that benefit CVUSD		
	students.		
Tier III	Fair Rental Value		
	Private and Commercial Groups		